®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Hilbert Invitational

Hilbert I nvitational

Brierwood C.C.

Hamburg

NY

Tournament Dates; 10/04 - 10/04, 2018

Par:

Y ardage:

Daily L ow Round

T1

T 1 Pittsburgh-Bradford

3

4 D'Youville College

Medaille College

Hilbert College

316
365
375

+28
+77
+87

2
T3
T3

5
T6
T6

8

9

T 10
T 10
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
18
19
T 20
T 20
22

1 Bobby Merino
Chuck Panepinto
Jeff Morgan

Joe Rappold
Johnny Fiore
Cary Ignaczak
Matt Moonan
Hunter Harris
Jamie Rook
Chris McCullagh
Mackenzie Cox
Cooper Cordova
John Dref

Zach Lewandowski
Jordan Fisher
Tyler Siegmann
Justin Varney
Blake Brownell
Matt Marzec
James Duffy
Matt Critelli
Brandon Bitka

Medaille
Medaille
Hilbert
Hilbert
Pitt-Brad
Pitt-Brad
Pitt-Brad
Medaille
Pitt-Brad
Medaille
D'Youville
Pitt-Brad
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
D'Youville
D'Youville
Hilbert
D'Youville
Hilbert
D'Youville
Hilbert

75
76
76
77
79
79
80
81
82
82
85
85
86
87
88
95
100
110
113
113
123
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+3
+4
+4
+5
+7
+7
+8
+9
+10
+10
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+23
+28
+38
+41
+41
+51
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Round: 1
Average Score: 343.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 4

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 88.45
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 22
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